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MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

Fees Structure for Constituent Colleges for the academic year 2022-23.

Sl. No. Particulars of fee Fee to be charged
(In rupees)
1L Tuition fee 1,270.00
2 Admission fee 230.00
3 Registration fee (for | year only) 575.00
4 University Application fee -
B Identify Card fee 150.00
6 College Calendar fee 230.00
7 College Exam. Fee 275.00
8 College Sports fee 250.00
9 Library fee 350.00
10. | Medical Exams, Fee 150.00
11. | University Sports Affiliation fee 230.00
12. | Mangalore University Employment Guidance fee 200.00
13. [ N.S.S. fee 5.00
14. | Student Union fee 180.00
15, Fine Arts fee 180.00
16. | Annual Day fee 180.00
17. | Reading Room fee 275.00
18. | College Magazine fee 200.00
19. [ Student Welfare fund 20.00
20. | Teachers Benefit fund 30.00
21. | Students Co-operative Society 20.00
22. | Vice-Chancellor's relief fund 100.00
23. | College Development fee 200.00
24. | University cultural activities fee (for all students) 150.00
25. |PTA. 200.00
26. | Counselling fee 95.00
27. Laboratory fee BA (Geography) A
B.Sc. (PCM, CZM, CBZ, PMC, PMCS)
B.A (Journalism) 2,300.00
Computer Lab B.Sc. PMCS
4,050.00
BCA
B.Com (Computer Application)
BA (Data Processing)
28. | Special fee:
i) | BCA/BBA Programmes (Evening Colleges only) 2,200.00
ii) | BCA self-financing Programme 11,500.00
iii) [ BSW Self Financing General Category 4,050.00
Programme Payment Category 9,700.00
V) | BBA/BBA[T&!T/ BA (HRD) General Category 2,300.00
L Self-Financing Programmes Payment Category 9,250.00




v) | B.A degree- Tourism & Special fee 1,850.00
Travel Management Study tour fee 1,600.00
29. | Change of language/ optional per subject 700.00
30. | Adhyayana Peeta fee 10.00
31. | Red cross fee 50.00
Il.  Fee structure for SC/ST/ Category-I students in constituent colleges.

Sl. No. Particulars of fee F“(':: E:P‘::)'ﬂd
1. Registration fee (for | year only) 575.00
2. University Application fee =
3. Identify Card fee 150.00
4. College Calendar fee 230.00
5. University Sports Affiliation fee 230.00
6. Mangalore University Employment Guidance fee 200.00
% N.S.S. fee 5.00
8. Student Union fee 180.00
9. Fine Arts fee 180.00
10. Annual Day fee 180.00
. College Magazine fee 200.00
12. | Student Welfare fund 20.00
13. | Teachers Benefit fund 30.00 B
14. | Students Co-operative Society 20.00
15. | Vice-Chancellor's relief fund 100.00
16. College Development fee 200.00
17. University cultural activities fee (for all students) 150.00
18. P.TA. 200.00
19. | Counselling fee 95.00
20, Laboratory fee for B.A (Journalism) 2,300.00
Z1. Special fee:

i) | BCA/BBA programmes (Evening Colleges only) 1,100.00

ii) | BCA self-financing Programme 5,750.00

ii) | BSW Self Financing Programme | General Category 1.815.00

Payment Category 4,775.00

v) | BBA/ BBA[T&T]/ BA (HRD) Self General Category 1,155.00

Financing programmes Payment Category 4,620.00

V) | B.A degree- Tourism & Travel Special fee 1,100.00
Management Study tour fee 800.00
22 Change of language / optional per subject 700.00
23. | Adhyayana Peeta fee 10.00
24. | Red cross fee 50.00
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